HIGH COURT OF SABAH AND SAR AWAK
THE M ALAYSIAN JUDICIARY

STATISTICS OF THE

HIGH COURT
IN SABAH

YEAR 2020 JAN-DEC

KOMPLEKS MAHKAMAH KOTA KINABALU




CIVIL GASES YEaR 2020
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BALANCE CARRIED
MONTH T REGISTRATION DISPOSAL PENDING
JAN 3783 218 192 3809
FEB 3809 219 211 3817
MAR 3817 146 183 3780
APR 3780 20 7 3793
MAY 3793 63 101 3755
JUN 3755 188 330 3613
JUL 3613 185 484 3314
AUG 3314 186 565 2935
SEP 2935 156 870 2221
OCT 2221 68 90 2199
NOV 2199 86 61 2224

DEC 2224 411 601 2034



CRIMINAL CASES  vEaR 2020
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MONTH FORWARD REGISTRATION DISPOSAL PENDING
JAN 326 30 23 333
FEB 333 45 19 359
MAR 359 34 18 375
APR 375 17 4 388
MAY 388 29 20 397
JUN 397 40 34 403
JUL 403 33 27 409
AUG 409 44 34 419
SEP 419 42 32 429
OCT 429 43 42 430
NOV 430 4 2 432

DEC 432 32 34 400



